Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com.au
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
May 20, 2022 12:32 pm
MIRROR-10
LED Wall Light
Description
The Mirror-10 LED tubular wall light incorporates a ridged aluminium body and tubular
opal-frost polycarbonate diffuser, complete with chrome adjustable knuckles. A new
modern design, ideal for illuminating mirrors, pictures or any wall lighting application.
Also available with TRIO, the added option of changing the colour temperature of the
wall light with a small dip switch on the side end cap.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V
Power (W): 10W
IP rating (IP): IP40
Lumens (lm): Warm White 3000K - 1040lm
Neutral White 4000K - 1110lm
White 5700K - 1180lm
LED type: SMD
CCT: 3000K - 4000K -  5700K (Switchable)
CRI: ≥80
Beam angle (°): 120°
Dimmable: No
Lifespan (hrs): 50,000hrs
41mm
Ø40mm
11
1.
06
m
m
30
m
m
580mm
557.6mm
270mm
Item No. Variant Colour CCT
MIRROR-10
12001 Black TRIO
12003 Chrome TRIO
12005 Satin Chrome TRIO
12007 White TRIO
Trio
Dip Switch
Technology
3 Colours in
 1
WW
NW
W
White
Satin Chrome
Chrome